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kratki

Deflektor ANTEK
malowane

SKU: DEFLEKTOR/STAL/ANTEK/MALOWANE EAN:
5903751176428

58,00 zt

Dane techniczne

Informacje dodatkowe Parametry fizyczne

N

EAN 5903751176428 Szerokos¢ (cm)

Wysokos¢ (cm)

b W

Gtebokos¢ (cm)

Waga (kg) 2
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360

55

360

190
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